
Gel and Foam Positioners 
Support pressure relief, comfort and stability
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Take the 
pressure off. 
To safely position patients during surgery and rehab 
therapy, you need a reliable support system.
Designed in a variety of shapes, sizes and levels of resiliency, our 
gel and foam positioners help take the pressure off. They elevate 
and stabilize patients to reduce the risk of pressure injuries and 
other complications—so you can handle patients with care.

Head and Neck Positioners	 4

Upper Extremity Positioners	 8

Lower Extremity Positioners	 10

Multipurpose Positioners	 13

Gel Specialty Positioners	 16

Bean Bag Positioners	 17

Foam Positioning Wedge	 18

Support Surfaces	 20

Foam Surgical Positioning Kits	  22

ECO Foam Positioners	  23

Under pressure.
$26.8 billion
U.S. health system spends on HAPIs1

1 in 5 
patients affected by pressure injuries  
each year2

$20,900 - $151,700
Cost of individual patient care per  
pressure injury3
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Take a strong  
position against 
pressure injuries. 
Recent guidelines from the National 
Pressure Ulcer Advisory Panel reinforce 
the importance of reducing pressure, 
friction and shear in preventing pressure 
injuries.4 Our positioners were designed 
to help meet these goals. Gel positioners

• Impervious to body fluids

• Designed to last

• Reusable and easy to clean 

• �Perfect balance of quality and versatility

Foam positioners
• Accessible and economical

• �Fulfill procedural requirements 
without compromising care
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Horseshoe Donut Head Pad
•	 Helps protect the patient’s face during surgery

•	 Enables easy access to anesthesia tubes during prone-position surgeries 

Item No. Description Pkg.

PCD082006 Adult, 8" x 3" x 3" (20.3 x 7.6 x 7.6 cm) 1/ea

PCD082007 Adult, 8" x 3" x 1.75" (20.3 x 7.6 x 5.1 cm) 1/ea

PCD082009 Pediatric, 5.25" x 2.25" x 1.25" (13.3 x 5.7 x 3.2 cm) 1/ea

PCD082008 Neonatal, 3.5" x 1.5" x 0.75" (8.9 x 3.8 x 1.9 cm) 1/ea

Head and Neck Positioners
Provide support and stability where patients  
need it most during surgery.

Lateral Head Pad with Center Dish
•	� Centering dish lets pad conform to head for support and protection 

•	 Enhances patient comfort and helps protect against added pressure 

Item No. Description Pkg.
PCD082023 Adult, 1" x 9" x 10" (2.5 x 22.9 x 25.4 cm) 1/ea

PCD082025 Pediatric, 1" x 6" x 7" (2.5 x 15.2 x 17.8 cm) 1/ea

PCD082027 Neonatal, 5" x 4" x 1" (12.7 x 10.2 x 2.5 cm) 1/ea

PCD082007

Donut Head Pad
•	 Helps reduce pressure on back of the head during supine procedures

•	 Supports head and neck while protecting ears during lateral procedures

Item No. Description Pkg.
PCD082000 Adult 8" x 3" x 1.75" (20.3 x 7.6 x 5.1 cm) 1/ea

PCD082001 Adult Bariatric, 8" x 3" x 3" (20.3 x 7.6 x 7.6 cm) 1/ea

PCD082004 Pediatric, 5.25" x 2.25" x 1.25" (14 x 5.7 x 3.2 cm) 1/ea

PCD082005 Neonatal, 3.5" x 1.5" x 0.75" (8.9 x 3.8 x 1.5 cm) 1/ea PCD082004

PCD082025

Gel Positioners
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Head and Neck Positioners

Supine Head Pad with Center Dish
• �	 Best for positioning patient during supine procedures, such as eye surgery

• �	 Center dish enhances comfort and provides protection from added pressure

Item No. Description Pkg.
PCD082022 Adult, 1.5" x 9" x 10" (3.8 x 22.9 x 25.4 cm) 1/ea

PCD082024 Pediatric, 1.5" x 6" x 7" (3.8 x 15.2 x 17.8 cm) 1/ea

Supine Head Rest
• �	 Contoured design cushions the patient’s head while providing stability

• 	 Allows for easy surgical access during face and eye procedures

Item No. Description Pkg.

PCD082020 Contoured 7" x 7" x 3.25" (17.8 x 17.8 x 8.3 cm) 1/ea

PCD082022

PCD082022

Prone Position Head Rest
•	� Comfortably rests patient’s head face-down with respiratory tubes in place

•	 Center opening provides protects patient’s nose and mouth

Item No. Description Pkg.
PCD082010 11" x 9" x 6" (27.9 x 22.9 x 15.2 cm) 1/ea

PCD082010

Richard Type Head Rest
•	 Ideal for side or supine-positioned patients

• �	 T-shaped cutout helps protect ears when used laterally, or back of head in 
supine position

Item No. Description Pkg.
PCD082021 9" x 8" x 3" (22.9 x 20.3 x 7.6 cm) 1/ea

PCD082021
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NON081143

NON081144

NON081147

Foam Head Positioner
•	 Resilient, single-use foam helps reduce pressure while maximizing support

•	 Protects facial features and provides comfort during surgery

•	 Accommodates endotracheal tubes on both sides for easier positioning

•	 Comfort Touch Head Rest has a top layer of soft foam for increased comfort

Item No. Description Pkg.
NON081143 Slotted, 8.5" x 8" x 4" (21.6 x 20.3 x 10.2 cm) 24/cs

NON081143E Slotted, Economy, 8.5" x 8" x 4" (21.6 x 20.3 x 10.2 cm) 24/cs

NON081144 Adult, Compressed, 9" x 8" x 4.5" (22.9 x 20.3 x 11.4 cm) 24/cs

NON081144E Adult, Economy, Compressed, 9" x 8" x 4.5" (22.9 x 20.3 x 11.4 cm) 24/cs

NON081144NC Adult, Non-Compressed, 9" x 8" x 4.5" (22.9 x 20.3 x 11.4 cm) 24/cs

NON081145 Child, 7" x 6.5" x 3.5" (17.8 x 16.5 x 8.9 cm) 24/cs

NON081146 Frame Head Rest, 10.75" x 9.75" x 6" (27.3 x 24.8 x 15.2 cm) 28/cs

NON081147 Comfort Touch Frame Head Rest, Two-Layer Design,  
10.75" x 9.75" x 6" (27.3 x 24.8 x 15.2 cm) 28/cs

NON081147P Pediatric, Comfort Touch Frame Head Rest, Two-Layer Design,  
10.75" x 9.75" x 6" (27.3 x 24.8 x 15.2 cm) 28/cs

NON081148NC Adult, Extra-Firm Density, Non-Compressed,  
9" x 8" x 4.5" (22.9 x 20.3 x 11.4 cm) 24/cs

Reusable Neck Support
•	 Helps provide anatomically correct support to the neck and head

•	 Relieves tension in shoulders; helps reduce side-to-side movement

•	 Cradle molds itself to the head for personalized support 

•	 Nylex cover is easy to clean; can be used long-term

Item No. Description Pkg.
MSC04160 Neck Positioner Cradle, 15" x 7" x 3.5" (38.1 x 17.8 x 8.9 cm) 1/ea

MSC04165 Head and Neck Positioner, 9" x 8" x 4.5" (22.9 x 20.3 x 11.4 cm) 1/ea

MSC04175 Neck Stabilizer, 19" x 14" x 6" (48.3 x 35.6 x 15.2 cm) 1/ea

Foam Positioners

Head and Neck Positioners
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Head and Neck Positioners

NON081141

NON081149

NON081140

Ring Positioner
• Multipurpose cushions in a variety of diameters, including multi-ring style

• Positions head, ear or iliac crest; also supports elbows, heels and knees

Item No. Description Pkg.
NON081139 Ring Head Positioner, 7" x 1.5" (17.8 x 3.8 cm) 24/cs

NON081140 Multi-Ring 36/cs

NON081140E Multi-Ring, Economy 24/cs

NON081141 9" OD, 4" ID, x 2" (22.9/10.2 x 5 cm) 32/cs

NON081141E Economy, 9" OD, 4" ID, x 2" (22.9/10.2 x 5 cm) 1/ea

NON081142 7" OD, 2" ID, x 2" (17.8/5 x 5 cm) 72/cs

NON0811421 7" OD, 3.25" ID x 1.5" (17.8/8.3 x 3.81 cm) 72/cs

NON081149 Contoured, 9" x 3.25" (22.9 x 8.3 cm) 32/cs

Memory Foam Pillow
• Made of visco elastic memory foam designed for extra comfort

• 100% cotton slip cover provides patients with support and comfort

Item No. Description Pkg.
NON084241 Foam Pillow, Temp 6/cs

NON084241
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Upper Extremity Positioners
Select sizes and styles to support arms, elbows,  
hands and shoulders.

PCD085010

PCD085005

PCD085011

PCD085012

Armboard Pad
•	 Effective in relieving pressure on the hand, forearm, elbow and bicep

•	 Provide additional stability to ensure proper positioning

•	 Flat and contoured pads fit most surgical table armboards

Item No. Description Pkg.
PCD085000 Flat, 15" x 4" x 0.25" (38.1 x 10.1 x 0.6 cm) 1/ea

PCD085001 Flat, 25" x 7" x 1" (63.5 x 17.8 x 2.5 cm) 1/ea

PCD085002 Flat, 30" x 10" x 0.5" (76.2 x 25.4 x 1.3 cm) 1/ea

PCD085005 Flat, 25" x 5" x 0.375" (63.2 x 12.7 x 0.95 cm) 1/ea

PCD085008 Flat, 26" x 6" x 0.37" (66 x 15.2 x 0.9 cm) 1/ea

PCD085009 Flat, 15" x 6" x 0.37" (38.1 x 15.2 x 0.9 cm) 1/ea

PCD085010 Contoured, 20" x 5.75" x 2.25" (51 x 14.6 x 5.7 cm) 1/ea

Ulnar and Brachial Nerve Protectors
•	 Ulnar nerve cushions cradle the elbow’s bony prominences

•	 Designed to cradle ulnar nerve area; protects against skin breakdown

Item No. Description Pkg.
PCD085011 Ulnar/Brachial Nerve Pad, 17" x 11" x 0.375" (43.18 x 27.94 x 0.95cm) 1/ea

PCD085012 Diamond Ulnar Nerve Pad, 15.75" x 6" x 0.375" (40 x 15.2 x 0.95 cm) 1/ea

PCD085013 Ulnar/Brachial Nerve Pad, 21" x 24" x 0.25" (53.3 x 61 x 0.6 cm) 1/ea

PCD085015 Ulnar/Brachial Nerve Pad, 24" x 19" x 0.25" (61 x 48.3 x 0.6 cm) 1/ea

PCD085016 Ulnar/Brachial Nerve Pad, 27" x 19" x 0.25" (61 x 68.6 x 0.6 cm) 1/ea

PCD085018 Ulnar/Brachial Nerve Pad, 15" x 21" x 0.357" (38.1 x 53.3 x 0.95 cm) 1/ea

Gel Positioners
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Upper Extrem
ity Positioners

NON081343

NON081344

NON081451

Foam Positioners

NON081340

NON081340E

Armboard Pads and Arm Cradles
• 	 High-quality convoluted foam offers support and comfort

• 	 Designed to fit most surgical table armboards; can be cut for a better fit

• 	 Cradles flex to accommodate a variety of angles for best positioning practice

Item No. Description Pkg.
NON081343 Armboard Pads, Pair, 2" x 8" x 20" (5 x 20.3 x 50.8 cm) 24/cs

NON081343E Armboard Pads, Pair, Economy 2" x 8" x 20" (5 x 20.3 x 50.8 cm) 24/cs

NON081343L Armboard Pads, Pair, Long 2" x 8" x 26" (5 x 20.3 x 66 cm) 12/cs

NON081346 Armboard Pads, Convoluted, 16" x 6" x 2" (40.6 x 15.2 x 5 cm) 24/cs

NON081344 Arm Cradles, Pair, 3" x 5" x 24" (7.6 x 12.7 x 61 cm) 24/cs

NON081344E Arm Cradles, Pair, Economy 3" x 5" x 24" (7.6 x 12.7 x 61 cm) 24/cs

NON081344NC Arm Cradles, Pair, Non-Comp 3" x 5" x 24" (7.6 x 12.7 x 61 cm) 12/cs

NON081451 Arm Cradle, 15.25" x 12.5" x 8" (38.7 x 31.7 x 20.3 cm) 12/cs

NON081657 Arm Cradles, Arilla Cuff 5/cs

Ulnar Nerve Cushions
• 	 Designed to cradle sensitive ulnar nerve area; protects  

against skin breakdown

• 	 Convoluted foam offers pressure relief

• 	 Hook-and-loop strap provides secure placement

• 	 Great for use during rehabilitation

Item No. Description Pkg.
NON081340 Ulnar Nerve Cushions, Pair 72/cs

NON081340E Ulnar Nerve Cushions, Pair, Economy 72/cs

NON081341 Ulnar Nerve Cushions, Firm, Pair 36/pr
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Heel and Ankle Positioner
• Bony prominences are commonly affected by pressure injuries

• Helps protect heels and ankles during exams and surgery

Item No. Description Pkg.
PCD084002 Heel Protector, Clam Shell 1/ea

PCD084004 Heel Support, Cup Style 1/ea

PCD085026 Heel Elevator 1/ea

Leg and Knee Positioners

Item No. Description Pkg.
PCD084009 Candy Cane Stirrup Pad, 2" x 28" x 0.25" (5 x 66.04 x 0.63 cm) 1/ea

PCD084010 Candy Cane Stirrup Pad, Pair, 2" x 26" x 0.25" (5 x 66.04 x 0.63 cm) 1/pr

PCD084011 Ankle Stirrup Strap, Small, Pair, 12.5" x 1.87" x 0.375" (32 x 4.8 x 1 cm) 1/pr

PCD084012 Ankle Stirrup Strap, Large, Pair, 17.37" x 1.87" x 0.37" (44 x 4.8 x 1 cm) 1/pr

PCD087000 Knee Crutch Pad, Small, 11" x 9" x 0.37" (27.9 x 22.9 x 0.9 cm) 1/ea

PCD087004 Knee Crutch Pad, Large, 20" x 20" x 0.5" (50.8 x 50.8 x 1.3 cm) 1/ea

PCD087005 Knee Crutch Pad, Extra-Large, 27" x 11" x 0.5" (68.6 x 28 x 1.3 cm) 1/ea

PCD088006 Knee Crutch, Large, Bariatric, 20" x 20" x 1" (50.8 x 50.8 x 2.5 cm) 1/ea

Heel and Elbow Dish

Item No. Description Pkg.
PCD085025 Heel and Elbow Dish, 3.25" x 1.5" x 0.75" (8.3 x 3.8 x 2 cm) 1/ea
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Lower Extremity Positioners
Select sizes and styles to support heels, ankles, legs,  
knees and feet.

PCD084002

PCD084004

PCD085025

Gel Positioners

PCD084011
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Low
er Extrem

ity Positioners

Disposable Stirrup Straps
• Budget-friendly disposable foam stirrup straps

• Aid in positioning while maintaining patient comfort

Item No. Description Pkg.

NON52710 Disposable Stirrup Straps without Slip Ring, 19" x 3.5"  
(48.2 x 8.9 cm) 240/cs

NON52712 Disposable Stirrup Straps with Slip Ring, 19" x 3.5"  
(48.2 x 8.9 cm) 240/cs

NON081458 Disposable Stirrup Pad, 9" x 23.5" x 2" (22.9 x 59.7 x 5 cm) 10/cs

Lithotomy Boot Pads

Item No. Description Pkg.
PCD084006 Small (Allen Boots) 1/ea

PCD084007 Large (Allen Boots) 1/ea

Gel Positioners Care and Cleaning: 
• �Use standard operating room cleaning agents. Bleach and 

long soaks not recommended. Avoid sharp instruments or 
dragging pads and positioning devices across sharp edges.

• �Gel pads may be warmed in warming cabinets, heating 
blankets or by immersing in water to make the pads approach 
normal human body temperature. Do not heat over 140°F.

• �Do not attempt to sterilize or autoclave. Store flat at room 
temperature. Do not move patients while on the pads.

NON52712 

PCD084006
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Convoluted Foam Heel Protectors
•	 Anatomically-designed pads protect against increased pressure

•	 Made with convoluted foam for air circulation and comfort

•	 Hook-and-loop strap ensures a secure fit around the ankle

Item No. Description Pkg.
NON081440 Heel Protectors, Pair 36/pr

Lower Extremity Surgical Positioners
•	 Provides specialized support for legs, knees, heels, ankles and feet

• 	 Offers stability, protection and comfort for a variety of procedures

Item No. Description Pkg.
NON081442 Foot Drop Stop, Strap, 7" x 7" x 6.25" (17.8 x 17.8 x 15.9 cm) 24/cs

NON081443 Leg/Arm Positioner, 17" x 11" x 8" (43.1 x28 x 20.3 cm) 6/cs

NON081445 Elevating Foot Cradle Positioner, 9" x 9" x 14"  
(22.9 x 22.9 x 35.6 cm) 4/cs

NON081446 Arthroscopic Knee Holder 10/cs

NON081447 Well Leg Holder 18/cs

NON081457 Wedge, Leg, with Strap, 29" x 11" x 11" (73.7 x 28 x 28 cm) 1/ea

NON081459 Foam Leg Elevator, 12" x 33" x 12" (30.5 x 83.8 x 30.5 cm) 1/ea

MSCLEGWELL Nylex Leg Elevator, 12" x 33" x 12" (30.5 x 83.8 x 30.5 cm) 1/ea

Total Knee Elevator
• 	 Provides specialized support for legs, knees, heels, ankles and feet

• 	 Offers stability, protection and comfort for a variety of procedures

Item No. Description Pkg.
NON081455 Total Knee Elevator, 27" x 15.5" x 12.5" (68.5 x 39.3 x 31.75 cm) 1/ea

NON081447

NON081446

NON081445

NON081440

Lower Extremity Positioners

Foam Positioners
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PCD083006

PCD08342

PCD083316

Multipurpose Positioners
Get the support you need for a variety of  
surgical procedures.

Gel Positioners
•	 Used to support the torso during prone position surgeries

•	 Can also be used under knees and ankles, or along the abdomen

Chest Rolls

Item No. Description Pkg.
PCD08363 Flat-Bottom 6" x 3" x 3" (15.2 x 7.6 x 7.6 cm) 1/ea

PCD08383 Flat-Bottom 8" x 3" x 3" (20.3 x 7.6 x 7.6 cm) 1/ea

PCD083004 Flat-Bottom 12" x 4" x 4" (30.4 x 10.2 x 10.2 cm) 1/ea

PCD083006 Flat-Bottom 12" x 6" x 6" (30.4 x 15.2 x 15.2 cm) 1/ea

PCD083008 Flat-Bottom 16" x 4" x 4" (40.6 x 10.2 x 10.2 cm) 1/ea

PCD083009 Flat-Bottom 16" x 6" x 6" (40.6 x 15.2 x 15.2 cm) 1/ea

PCD083010 Flat-Bottom 20" x 4" x 4" (50.8 x 10.2 x 10.2 cm) 1/ea

PCD083011 Flat-Bottom 20" x 6" x 6" (50.8 x 15.2 x 15.2 cm) 1/ea

PCD083103 Flat-Bottom 10" x 3" x 3" (25.4 x 7.6 x 7.6 cm) 1/ea

PCD083133 Flat-Bottom 12" x 3" x 3" (30.4 x 7.6 x 7.6 cm) 1/ea

PCD083134 Dome, 20" x 6" x 3" (50.8 x 15.2 x 7.6 cm) 1/ea

PCD083135 Dome, 16" x 6" x 3" (40.6 x 15.2 x 7.6 cm) 1/ea

PCD083136 Dome, 14" x 6" x 3" (35.6 x 15.2 x 7.6 cm) 1/ea

PCD083137 Dome, 12" x 6" x 3" (30.5 x 15.2 x 7.6 cm) 1/ea

PCD083312 Contoured 12" x 6" x 5.5" (30.4 x 16.5 x 12.7 cm) 1/ea

PCD083316 Contoured 16" x 6" x 5.5" (40.6 x 15.9 x 12.7 cm) 1/ea

PCD083320 Contoured 20" x 6" x 5.5" (50.8 x 15.9 x 12.7 cm) 1/ea

Pediatric Chest Rolls

Item No. Description Pkg.
PCD08342 Flat-Bottom 4" x 2" x 2" (10.2 x 5.1 x 5.1 cm) 1/ea

PCD08362 Flat-Bottom 6" x 2" x 2" (15.2 x 5.1 x 5.1 cm) 1/ea

PCD08382 Flat-Bottom 8" x 2" x 2" (20.3 x 5.1 x 5.1 cm) 1/ea

PCD083102 Flat-Bottom 10" x 2" x 2" (25.4 x 5.1 x 5.1 cm) 1/ea

PCD083122 Flat-Bottom 12" x 2" x 2" (30.5 x 5.1 x 5.1 cm) 1/ea

M
ultipurpose Positioners
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Gel Sandbag Positioners
•	 Used to aid in laminectomies and ankle support operations

• 	 Good for neck extensions during surgeries and ophthalmic procedures

• 	 Available in a wide selection of sizes

Item No. Description Pkg.
PCD086000 0.5 lb., 1" x 6" x 1.5" (2.5 x 15.2 x 3.8 cm) 1/ea

PCD086001 1 lb., 1.5" x 6" x 2" (3.8 x 15.2 x 5 cm) 1/ea

PCD086002 1 lb., 1" x 8" x 1.5" (2.5 x 20.3 x 3.8 cm) 1/ea

PCD086003 1 lb., 10" x 4.5" x 1.5" (25.4 x 11.4 x 3.8 cm) 1/ea

PCD086004 1.5 lb., 12" x 4.5" x 1.5" (30.5 x 11.4 x 3.8 cm) 1/ea

PCD083015 2.5 lb., 10" x 4.5" x 1.5" (25.4 x 11.4 x 3.8 cm) 1/ea

PCD086008 3 lb., 10" x 4.5" x 2" (25.4 x 11.4 x 5 cm) 1/ea

PCD086010 4 lb., 12" x 4.5" x 2" (30.4 x 11.4 x 5 cm) 1/ea

PCD083017 6.5 lb., 14" x 5" x 2" (35.6 x 12.7 x 5.1 cm) 1/ea

PCD086011 7 lb., 14" x 5" x 2.5" (35.5 x 12.7 x 6.35 cm) 1/ea

PCD086005 8 lb., 2" x 18" x 6" (5.1 x 45.7 x 15.2 cm) 1/ea

PCD086012 10 lb., 16" x 12" x 1.5" (40.6 x 30.4 x 3.8 cm) 1/ea

Toboggan Positioner
• 	 Makes specific positions easer while maintaining comfort and safety

• 	 Can be used with toboggan gel pads to protect arms and legs

Item No. Description Pkg.
PCD087020 Gel Pad for Toboggan, 17" x 8" x 0.375" (43.2 x 20.3 x 1 cm) 1/ea

PCD087021 Toboggan Shield with Gel Pad 1/ea

PCD087022 Toboggan Shield, 15.75" x 9.5" x 0.375" (40 x 24.1 x 1 cm) 1/ea

PCD087023 Arm/Leg Gel Pad Only, 20" x 8" x 0.375" (50.8 x 20.3 x 1 cm) 1/ea

PCD087024 Gel Pad & Shield Set, Curved 1/ea

PCD087025 Arm/Leg Shield Only, Curved, 19.75" x 5.5" x 0.125"  
(50.2 x 14 x 0.3 cm) 1/ea
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PCD086008

PCD087021

Multipurpose Positioners

Gel Positioners
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Roll Positioners and Bolsters
• 	 Supports the head, neck, arm, knee, leg, foot and other parts of the body

• 	 Also available with Nylex covers that can be easily wiped clean

Item No. Description Pkg.
MSC04155 Smooth Roll, 15" x 5" Diameter, Covered (38.1 x 12.7 cm) 1/ea

MSC04158 Smooth Roll, 36" x 7" Diameter, Covered (91.4 x 17.8 cm) 1/ea

MSC04150 Convoluted Roll, 15" x 5" Diameter, Covered (38.1 x 12.7 cm) 1/ea

NON081243 Smooth Roll, 16" x 5" Diameter (40.6 x 12.7 cm) 12/cs

NON081246 Bolster, Pair, 7" x 18" (17.8 x 45.7 cm) 6/pr

NON081264 Rectangular Foam Block, Uncovered, 16" x 6" x 3"  
(40.6 x 15.2 x 7.6 cm) 12/cs

Foam Positioners

NON081540

NON081541

DYNDSTRAP1

DYNDSTRAP1P

Disposable Foam Armboard Straps
• 	 Strong yet soft foam straps with hook-and-loop closures 

• 	 A cost-effective choice

Item No. Description Pkg.
NON081540 Armboard Strap, 1.5" x 32" (3.8 x 81.3 cm) 48/cs

NON55299 Armboard Strap, 3" x 30" (7.6 x 76.2 cm) 24/cs

Multipurpose Positioning Straps
• 	 Ideal for a wide range of uses

• 	 Soft, yet extremely strong; ensures proper positioning for security  
and comfort

• 	 Adjusts quickly and easily to fit most patients

• 	 Features durable plastic rings for quick, easy adjustment

• 	 Straps provide secure attachment to the OR table or gurney

Disposable
Item No. Description Pkg.
NON081541 Multipurpose Positioning Strap, 4" x 30" (10.1 x 76.2 cm) 12/cs

DYNDSTRAP1 Positioning Strap, 3.25" x 43.5" (8.3 x 110.5 cm) 50/cs

DYNDSTRAP1P Positioning Strap, 1PC, 5" x 72" (12.7 x 182.9 cm) 20/cs

NON548001 Positioning Strap, Metal Rings, 3" x 30" (7.6 x 76.2 cm) 24/cs

Reusable
Item No. Description Pkg.
NON081544 Positioning Strap, Metal Rings 4" x 60" (10.2 x 152.4 cm) 6/cs

NON081545 Patient Positioning Strap, Reusable 4/cs

M
ultipurpose Positioners

NON081246

MSC04150
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Gel Trapezoid Positioner
•	 Used to separate the patient’s legs

•	 Can also be used to elevate knees, feet and more

Item No. Description Pkg.
PCD083027 Gel Trapezoid Positioner, 10" x 7" x 3.5" (25.4 x 17.8 x 8.9 cm) 1/ea

Gel Lateral Positioner
•	 Two-piece positioner creates a stable, safe cradle of upper body and arm 

•	 Base is constructed of a lightweight, high-density foam

• 	 Easy to move and put in place

Item No. Description Pkg.
PCD083026 Gel Lateral Positioner 1/ea

Cover for Gel Positioner Chest Roll
•	 Can be wrapped around open rolls for superb cushioning during surgeries

•	 Hook-and-loop closure holds securely yet easy to adjust

Item No. Description Pkg.

PCD083032 Cover for Gel Positioner Axillary Roll 1/ea
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PCD083027

PCD083026

Gel Specialty Positioners
Position patients comfortably and safely.
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Traditional Bean Bag Positioners 
• 	 Constructed with durable polyurethane film

• 	 Can be hooked up to a suction line to remove air and customize the shape

• 	 Clean with standard OR cleaners; do not sterilize

Item No. Description Pkg.
PCDBB1020 20" x 10" (51 x 25 cm) 1/ea

PCDBB2020 20" x 20" (51 x 51 cm) 1/ea

PCDBB3040 Shoulder Cutout, 40" x 30" (102 x 76 cm) 1/ea

PCDBB4036 Shoulder Cutout, 40" x 36" (102 x 91 cm) 1/ea

PCDBB4646 Bariatric with Shoulder Cutout, 46" x 46" (117 x 117 cm) 1/ea

PCDBB3076 Full-Length, 76" x 30" (193 x 76 cm) 1/ea

PCDBBVALVE Valve Replacement Kit 1/ea

Gel Bean Bag Positioners 
• �	 Reusable gel bean bags made with a viscoelastic polymer gel layer and 

durable black polyurethane film

• 	 Easy to clean

• 	 Easily attaches to wall suction, aspirator pumps or any OR vacuum source

Item No. Description Pkg.
PCDBB1020G 20" x 10" (51 x 25 cm) 1/ea

PCDBB2020G 20" x 20" (51 x 51 cm) 1/ea

PCDBB3040G Shoulder Cutout, 40" x 30" (102 x 76 cm) 1/ea

PCDBB4036G Shoulder Cutout, 40" x 36" (102 x 91 cm) 1/ea

PCDBB4646G Bariatric with Shoulder Cutout, 46" x 46" (117 x 117 cm) 1/ea

Bean Bag Positioners

PCDBB2020

PCDBB4646G

PCDBB4036

Bean Bag Positioners
Customize support to improve surgical positioning.

PCDBB1020G

PCDBB3040G
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Foam Positioning Wedges
Versatile stability for surgeries, imaging and rehabilitation.

Disposable Positioning Wedges
•	 Versatile, disposable and available in multiple sizes 

•	 Works for a variety of patient and procedural needs

•	 Radiolucent wedges won’t interfere with crucial testing

Item No. Description Pkg.
NON081244 7.5" x 7.5" x 17" (19 x 19 x 43.2 cm) 8/cs

NON081230 8" x 11" x 18" (20.3 x 28 x 71.1 cm) 6/cs

NON081245 8" x 11" x 22" (20.3 x 28 x 55.9 cm) 8/cs

NON081254 10" x 7" x 2.5" (25.4 x 17.8 x 6.4 cm) 16/cs

NON081233 16" x 11" x 5" (40.6 x 27.9 x 12.7 cm) 8/cs

NON081242 18" x 18" x 26" (45.7 x 45.7 x 66 cm) 4/cs

NON081255 Spinal, 21.25" x 7" x 7" (54 x 17.8 x 17.8 cm) 16/cs

NON081265 23" x 11" x 11" (58.4 x 28 x 28 cm) 12/cs

Abduction Pillows
• 	 Feature straps to hold legs in proper position for optimum healing

• 	 Variety of sizes to accommodate different patient frames

• 	 Nylex cover wipes down easily; treated with antimicrobial* 

Item No. Description Pkg.

MSC019014 Reusable T-Shaped with Straps, 5" x 6.5" x 8.5"  
(12.7 x 16.5 x 21.6 cm) 1/ea

MSC04143 Reusable Small, 18" x 12" x 6" (45.7 x 30.5 x 15.2 cm) 1/ea

MSC04145 Reusable Medium, 22" x 15" x 6" (55.9 x 38 x 15.2 cm) 1/ea

MSC04147 Reusable Large, 25" x 18" x 6" (63.5 x 45.7 x 15.2 cm) 1/ea

NON081448 Disposable, Small, 6" x 12" x 18" (15.2 x 30.5 x 45.7 cm) 6/cs

NON081449 Disposable, Medium, 6" x 15" x 22" (30.5 x 38 x 55.9 cm) 6/cs

NON081450 Disposable, Large, 6" x 18" x 25" (30.5 x 45.7 x 63.5 cm) 6/cs

* �This product does not protect users or others against bacteria, viruses, germs or other disease organisms.

NON081265

NON081449

Nylex®-Covered Foam Positioners Care and Cleaning: 
• �Do not use abrasive and/or phenolic-based cleaning agents.

• �Routine care: Wipe surface with neutral detergent and lukewarm 
water; rinse with water and dry thoroughly.

• �Washing: Wash at no higher than 120° F. Tumble dry at low heat. Do not use bleach.

• �Disinfection: Wipe surface with a quaternary solution at recommended 
dilution ratios. Neutral solutions less than 10pH are preferred.

MSC019014
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Reusable Nylex®-Covered Positioning Wedges
•	 Sewn-on, easy-to-clean Nylex cover is treated with 

antimicrobial*

•	 Flame-retardant and fluid-resistant

•	 Radiolucent, so they won’t interfere with crucial testing

•	 Available in a variety of wedges and angles

Item Description Pkg.
MSC018312 10" x 7" x 2.5" (25.4 x 17.8 x 6.4 cm) 2/cs

MSC018317 10" x 10" x 10" (25.4 x 25.4 x 25.4 cm) 1/cs

MSC012812 12" x 8" x 12" (30.5 x 20.3 x 30.5 cm) 4/cs

MSC0161565 15.5" x 10.5" x 5.5" (39.4 x 26.7 x 14 cm) 4/cs

MSC04110 16" x 11" x 5" (66 x 27.9 x 39.4 cm) 1/ea

MSC0161210 16" x 12" x 10" (40.6 x 30.5 x 25.4 cm) 2/cs

MSCENDOWDG 18" x 10" x 10" (45.7 x 25.4 x 25.4 cm) 1/ea

MSC04100 19" x 7.5" x 7.5" (48.3 x 19 x 19 cm) 1/ea

CBC11X15X25 19" x 15" x 11" (48.3 x 38.1 x 27.9 cm) 2/cs

MSC04115 21" x 21" x 7" (53.3 x 53.3 x 17.8 cm) 1/ea

MSC04116 21" x 21" x 10" (53.3 x 53.3 x 24.4 cm) 2/cs

MSC04120 21" x 21" x 12.5" (53.3 x 53.3 x 31.8 cm) 1/ea

MSC04105 22" x 11" x 8" (55.9 x 28 x 20.3 cm) 1/ea

MSC04105FNS 22" x 11" x 8" (55.9 x 28 x 20.3 cm) 2/cs

MSCM1004280A 22" x 11" x 11" (55.9 x 28 x 28 cm) 1/ea

CBC8X22X22 22" x 22" x 8" (55.9 x 55.9 x 20.3 cm) 2/cs

MSC04105 MSCWGRNDTOP MSC2451508

* �This product does not protect users or others against bacteria, viruses, germs or other disease organisms.

Item Description Pkg.

MSC2451508 Platform, 24.5" x 15" x 8"  
(62.2 x 38.1 x 20.3 cm) 1/cs

CBC6X18X24 24" x 18" x 6" (61 x 45.7 x 15.2 cm) 2/cs

MSC04121 24" x 24" x 7" (61 x 61 x 17.8 cm) 2/cs

CBC04010 24" x 24" x 10" (61 x 61 x 25.4 cm) 2/cs

MSC04122 24" x 24" x 10" (61 x 61 x 25.4 cm) 2/cs

MSC04123 24" x 24" x 12" (61 x 61 x 30.5 cm) 2/cs

MSC04114 26" x 18" x 18" (66 x 45.7 x 45.7 cm) 2/cs

MSC0271715 27" x 17" x 15" (68.6 x 43.2 x 38.1 cm) 1/ea

MSC04103 28" x 17" x 7" (71.1 x 43.2 x 17.8 cm) 2/cs

MSC301009 Platform, 30" x 10" x 9" (76.2 x 25.4 x 22.9 cm) 1/cs

MSC04106 30" x 11" x 7" (76.2 x 27.9 x 17.8 cm) 2/cs

MSC018316 30" x 9" x 9" (76.2 x 22.9 x 22.9 cm) 1/cs

CBC102MP113 34" x 12" x 10" (86.3 x 30.5 x 25.4 cm) 2/cs

MSC04101 36" x 12" x 7" (91.4 x 30.5 x 17.8 cm) 2/cs

MSC04113 39" x 12" x 6" (99 x 30.5 x 15.2 cm) 2/cs

MSCBARIWEDGE 48" x 12.5" x 12" (121.9 x 31.8 x 30.5 cm) 1/ea

MSC04127 48" x 20" x 20" (121.9 x 50.8 x 50.8 cm) 1/ea

MSC04141 Popliteal Support with Nylex Cover 2/ea

MSCWDGRNDTOP Round Top Wedge, 12" x 21" x 7.375"  
(30.5 x 53.3 x 18.8 cm) 1/cs

MSCWDGARCH Foam Wedge, Nylex Cover with Gel Layer, 
23" x 17" x 17" (58.4 x 43.2 x 43.2 cm) 1/ea

Sterile Foam Bumps
• 	� Bumps help prevent intraoperative injury from pressure, 

obstruction and stretching of an extremity

• 	 Rectangular design allows for the extremity to be situated at 
various heights

• �	 Can be used during shoulder abduction, lateral shoulder 
arthroscopy, incision closure of total hip or total knee, vascular 
surgery, extremity trauma or carpal tunnel 

Item No. Description Pkg.
DYNJBUMP01 Flat, 10" x 6" x 4" (25.4 x 15.2 x 10.2) 28/cs

DYNJBUMP02 Flat, 10" x 4" x 4.5" (25.4 x 10.2 x 11.4 cm) 24/cs

DYNJBUMP03 Round Top, 10" x 6" x 6" (25.4 x 15.2 x 15.2 cm) 12/cs

DYNJBUMP04 Round Top, 10" x 4" x 4.5" (25.4 x 10.2 x 11.4 cm) 24/cs

DYNJBUMP06 Round Top, 12" x 7" x 7" (30.5 x 17.8 x 17.8 cm) 6/cs

DYNJBUMP07 Bolster, 18" x 7" x 3.5" (45.7 x 17.8 x 8.9 cm) 6/cs

DYNJBUMP01

DYNJBUMP04
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Gel Pads
• 	 Optimum pads for procedures in the exam room and OR, or for rehabilitation

• 	 Ideal for most patient handling applications

• 	 Pads ensure patient comfort and insulate from cold, hard table surfaces 

Item No. Description Pkg.
PCD081000 Amsco Table Pad Set 3/cs

PCD081001 Head Table Pad, 20" x 9" x 0.5" (51 x 22.8 x 1.3 cm) 1/ea

PCD081002 Torso Table Pad, 39.5" x 20" x 0.5" (100.3 x 51 x 1.3 cm) 1/ea

PCD081003 Foot Table Pad with Cutout, 20" x 20" x 0.5" (51 x 51 x 1.3 cm) 1/ea

PCD081004 Gel Table Pad, 51.5" x 20.5" x 0.5" (130.8 x 52.1 x 1.3 cm) 1/ea

PCD081005 Foot Table Pad, 20" x 20" x 0.5" (51 x 51 x 1.3 cm) 1/ea

PCD081006 Full Table Pad Wide, 72" x 24" x 0.5" (61 x 183 x 1.3 cm) 1/ea

PCD081007 Full Table Pad, 72" x 20" x 0.5" (183 x 51 x 1.3 cm) 1/ea

PCD081008 3/4 Table Pad with Cutout, 46" x 20" x 0.5" (117 x 51 x 1.3 cm) 1/ea

PCD081009 3/4 Table Pad, 46" x 20" x 0.5" (117 x 51 x 1.3 cm) 1/ea

PCD081010 OR Gel Table Pad, 20" x 48" x 1" (50.8 x 122 x 2.5 cm) 1/ea

PCD081011 OR Gel Table Pad, 12" x 37" x 1" (30.5 x 94 x 2.5 cm) 1/ea

PCD083000 Hip Table Pad, 20" x 20" x 0.5" (51 x 51 x 1.3 cm) 1/ea

PCD084008 Foot Fracture Table Pad, 15" x 4" x 0.375"  
(38.1 x 10.16 x 0.95 cm) 1/ea

PCD088015 Cysto Table Pad, 24" x 30" x 0.5" (61 x 76.2 x 1.3 cm) 1/ea

PCD088017 Stirrup Pad, 12" x 12" x 0.25" (30.5 x 30.5 x 0.6 cm) 1/ea

PCD089002 Pediatric Pad, Small, 11" x 9" x 0.37" (28 x 23 x 0.95 cm) 1/ea

PCD089001 Pediatric Pad, Medium, 17" x 11" x 0.25" (43 x 28 x 0.64 cm) 1/ea

Specialty Gel Pads

Item No. Description Pkg.
PCD088007 Wilson Frame Pad, Set, 29" x 10" x 0.5" (74 x 25 x 1.3 cm) 1/ea

PCD088008 Andrews Frame Knee Pad, Set, 22" x 16" x 1" (56 x 40.6 x 2.5 cm) 1/ea

PCD088010 Mayo Stand Pad Cover, 21" x 18.5" x 0.62" (53 x 47 x 1.5 cm) 1/ea

PCD088011 Kit, Patch, Gel Repair 4/cs

PCD088013 Wilson Frame Pad, 29" x 10" x 0.5" (74 x 25 x 1.3 cm) 1/ea

PCD081003

PCD088009
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Support Surfaces
Create comfortable surfaces for patient procedures.
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Support Surfaces

Gel Peg Board Sets
• 	 Gel overlays provide comfort and support when positioned on peg boards

• 	 Can be easily cleaned and reused 

Item No. Description Pkg.

PCD088020 Peg Board Pad, Full Set 1/ea

PCD088021 Peg Board Pad, Short Post 1/ea

PCD088022 Peg Board Pad, Tall Post 1/ea

PCD088023 Peg Board Pad, Overlay 1/ea

Foam Rubber Pads
• 	 Foam rubber pads provide maximum safety and comfort

• �	 Comfort Touch foam pad features soft foam that contours to patient  
for increased comfort

Item No. Description Pkg.
NON61054 Foam Rubber Pad, 36" x 21" x 1" (91.4 x 53.3 x 2.5 cm) 1/ea

NON58351 Foam Rubber Pad, 36" x 21" x 0.25" (91.4 x 53.3 x 0.6 cm) 1/ea

NON2029 Comfort Touch OR Pad, 29" x 20" x 1.5" (73.6 x 50.8 x 3.8 cm) 1/ea

Foam Convoluted OR Pads
• 	 High-quality convoluted foam offers support and comfort

• 	 Cradles flex to accommodate a variety of positioning angles

Item No. Description Pkg.
NON082440 OR Utility Pad, 2" x 12" x 20" (5 x 30 x 50 cm) 12/cs

NON082442 OR Table Pad, 2" x 20" x 72" (5 x 50 x 189 cm) 12/cs

NON082444 OR Table Pad, 2" x 16" x 20" (5 x 40.6 x 50.8 cm) 12/cs

NON082446 OR Table Pad, 5" x 20" x 70" (12.7 x 50.8 x 177.8 cm) 6/cs

NON8071Z OR Flat Pad, 12" x 15" x 0.5" (30 x 38.1 x 1.3 cm) 10/cs

NON082440

NON2029

PCD088021

PCD088023
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Foam Surgical Positioning Kits
Save resources, storage space and set-up time.

Wilson Frame  
Positioning Kit
Kit includes:
• �1 slotted head rest with  

memory foam layer
• 1 pair of arm cradles
• 2 pad sleeves
• 1 transverse bar cover
• 1 base cover drape

Schlein Kit
Kit includes:
• Schlein Pad
• Large Pad
• Small Pad
• Strap Harness
• Chin Strap
• Belt Strap, Small
• Belt Strap, Large

Jackson Frame Kit
Kit includes:
• 4 Bouffant Covers
• Bouffant Pillow
• �Comfort Touch Frame Head 

Rest
• Arm Cradles, 1 Pair

Customizable Kits

Item No. Description Pkg.
NON081641 Prone Positioning Kit 8/cs

NON081646 Knee Positioning Kit 10/cs

NON081647 Schlein Kit 6/cs

NON081647BP Schlein, Back Pad 6/cs

NON081652 Jackson Frame Kit 12/cs

NON081652XC Jackson Frame Kit, No Cushion 12/cs

NON081653 Schlein Frame Kit, Chin Strap 10/cs

NON081654 Wilson Frame Kit 6/cs

NON081660 Hana Table Frame Kit 6/cs

NON081660XC Hana Table Frame Kit, No Headrest/Straps 6/cs

NON1094387 Robotic Kit 6/cs

Fo
am

 S
ur

gi
ca

l P
os

iti
on

in
g 

Ki
ts



1-800-MEDLINE (633-5463) | medline.com 23

ECO Foam
 Positioners

NON081141ECO

NON081245ECO NON081344ECO

NON081343ECO

NON081340ECO

ECO Foam Positioners
Eco-friendly, body-friendly positioning.

Eco-friendly Foam Positioners
• 	 Made with 10% renewable resources to reduce non-renewable  

energy consumption

• 	 Consist of soy-based polyols vs. petroleum-based

• 	 Physically equivalent to standard polyether and polyester foams

Item No. Description Pkg.
NON081340ECO Ulnar Nerve Protector 1/pr

NON081141ECO Ring Head Positioner, 9" (22.9 cm) diameter 1/ea

NON081343ECO Foam Arm Board Pads, 2" x 8" x 20" (5.1 x 20.3 x 50.8 cm) 1/pr

NON081344ECO Arm Cradle Positioner, 3" x 5" x 24" (7.6 x 12.7 x 61 cm) 1/pr

NON081245ECO Disposable Foam Wedge, 8" x 11" x 22" (20.3 x 27.9 x 55.9 cm) 1/ea
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